File Name: ZNLT ARC1-PM-ID SPEC SHEET B05  SD Jan 20, 2025
ZENLITE® ARC1-PM-ID
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
2025 PreciseLED Inc.
Pg. 1 Of 4
52 Railroad Ave
Valley Stream, NY 11580

Full Circle
Order info: Radius
Sample order code:
ZNLT-ARC1-PM-ID-CIR-15R-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-
MG
TYPES OF ZENLITE ARC CHANNELS:
Inner Circle Diameter: 30 in
Straight
Order info: Length
Sample order code:
ZNLT-ARC1-PM-ID- ST-36-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-
MG
Length: 36 in
Inner Arc Radius: 51.5 in
Arc Length: 45 in
Inner Arc Radius: 28 in
Inner Arc Radius: 20 in
1
2
Arc Segment
Order info: Radius and Length/Degree
Sample order code:
ZNLT-ARC1-PM-ID-AS-45”-51.5R-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-
MG
Arcs with different radii are separated into different seg-
ments. Sample order code:
1
2
ZNLT-ARC1-PM-ID-AS-16-20R-ACBM-24V-
95C-27K-MG
ZNLT-ARC1-PM-ID-AS-16-28R-ACBM-24V-
95C-27K-MG
SPECIFICATIONS
File Name: ZNLT ARC1-PM-ID SPEC SHEET B05  SD Jan 20, 2025
ZENLITE® ARC1-PM-ID